PLACE COUNTY LNAME

1

2
3
4
5

Columbia
Wayne
Morgan
Cherokee
Wayne
Banks
Bulloch
Forsyth
Wayne
Columbia
Morgan
Jackson
Wayne
Wayne
Houston
Brantley
Columbia
Jackson
Gordon
Long
Harris
Long
Long
Long

Rutland
Stubbs
Lott
Williams
Roberson
English
Thigpen
Gibson
Bodder
Rodier
Potter
Bradford
Thorne
Poore
Mickelson
Williams
Scala
Sowards
Bain
Terry
Osborne
Young
Collier

Brooks

FNAME

Tai
Maggie
Daniel
Makalah
Hannah
Grant
Jackson
Jacob
Emma
Gabrielle
Amelia
Lindsey
Dylan
Ethan
Bo

DIVISION CLASS SCORES

Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf

Cloverleaf

Zachary (Kee Cloverleaf

Daniella
Logan
Adam
Zachery
Olivia
Eli
David

Logan

Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf

Cloverleaf

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

227
190
188
173
172
164
156
155
140
138
120
113
109
104
100
87
76
58
54
38
32
29
22
4



